
Brandon Valley School District
District Learning Plans

May 18-22, 2020
Last Week of School!

Grade 1
Wednesday



Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LIVING HISTORY DAY & FIELD TRIPS                  GRADE:  1         DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV Living History 
Day instructional video 
for week of May 18-22, 
2020 
 
Link to BV Field Trip Day 
instructional video for 
week of May 18-22, 
2020 
 

Living History Day: 

● Time Capsule for COVID-19 

Field Trip Day: 

● Set up a bowling game at home 
● Set up a “movie theater” and watch a movie as a family 

 

What do students need 
to bring back to school? 

● Students are not required to submit evidence of completion; however, they may 
submit participation photos or short videos to their teachers. 

● Students should submit (to their respective teacher) any required 4th quarter 
distance learning assignments not previously turned in. 

 
 

What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

1.H.1.2 Describe ways people learn about the past including but not limited to photos, 
artifacts, stories, and videos 

What materials do 
students need? What 
extra resources can 
students use? 

Living History Day: 

● My 2019 Covid-19 Time Capsule pdf 

Field Trip Day: 

● Bowling materials 
● A movie 

What can students do if 
they finish early? 

Living History Day: 

● Draw a picture of what they have been doing at home during this time 

Field Trip Day: 

● Design postcards from your virtual field trips http://www.readwritethink.org/parent-
afterschool-resources/games-tools/postcard-creator-a-30242.html 

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst- Merle.horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Darling- Sarah.Darling@k12.sd.us 

https://flipgrid.com/s/480c283c9bf4
https://flipgrid.com/s/480c283c9bf4
https://flipgrid.com/s/480c283c9bf4
https://flipgrid.com/s/480c283c9bf4
https://flipgrid.com/s/62d8b49b96d2
https://flipgrid.com/s/62d8b49b96d2
https://flipgrid.com/s/62d8b49b96d2
https://flipgrid.com/s/62d8b49b96d2
http://www.readwritethink.org/parent-afterschool-resources/games-tools/postcard-creator-a-30242.html
http://www.readwritethink.org/parent-afterschool-resources/games-tools/postcard-creator-a-30242.html


Ms. Grabinski- Jillian.Grabinski@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lindner- Erin.Lindner@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Meier- Heidi.Meier@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Visser- Erin.Visser@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster- susan.foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Bisbee- Erin.Bisbee@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Brakke- Brandy.Brakke@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Felder- Sarah.Felder@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Herbers- Cathie.Herbers@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kringen- Merissa.Kringen@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp- Kristin.Hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Childress- Jamee.Childress@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Dekker- Sue.Dekker@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Dieren- Megan.Dieren@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Peters- Anne.Peters@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lutz- Alyssa.Lutz@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Huska- Teri.Huska@k12.sd.us 

Notes: (OPTIONAL) Pajama Day - Let's face it, wearing pj's is the best part of being an “Active distance Learner!”  
#BVlynxdistancelearners 

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 

Brandon Valley School District 
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